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Diocesan Directors

	Chicago
	Ms. Teresita (Teri) L. Nuval, M.Ed.
Director, Office for Asian Catholics
Department of Parish Life and Formation
	Office for Asian Catholics 

Archdiocese of Chicago

3525 S Lake Park Ave

Chicago, IL  60653-1402
	Work: 312-534-8328

tnuval@msn.com (preferred)

tnuval@archchicago.org
www.archchicago.org


	Milwaukee
	Ms. Eva J. Díaz

Director, Intercultural Ministries
	Archdiocese of Milwaukee

3501 S. Lake Drive

P.O. Box 070912

Milwaukee, WI 53207-0912
	Work: 414-769-3397

Fax: 414-769-3408

diaze@archmil.org
www.archmil.org

	Oakland
	Sr. Felicia Sarati, CSJO

Director of Ethnic Pastoral Centers
	Ethnic Pastoral Center

Roman Catholic Diocese of Oakland
2121 Harrison St.

Oakland, CA  94612-3778
	Work: 510-273-4998

Fax: 510-

fsarati@oakdiocese.org
www.oakdiocese.org


	San Bernardino
	Sr. Maria Jennifer Nguyen
Diocesan Director
	Office of Asian Pacific Ministry

1201 E. Highland Ave

San Bernardino, CA  92404-4607
	Work: 909-475-5348

Fax: 909-475-5364

mjnguyen@sbdiocese.org
www.sbdiocese.org


	San Diego
	Mr. Rodrigo Valdivia

Chancellor, Diocese of San Diego
	Diocese of San Diego

Intercultural Ministry 

P.O. Box 85728

San Diego, CA 92186-5728
	Work: 858-490-8306
Fax: 858-490-8272

rvaldivia@diocese-sdiego.org


	San Francisco
	Sr. Maria Hsu, FdCC

Director, Ethnic Ministries
Director, Chinese Ministries

Archdiocese of San Francisco
	Ethnic Ministries

Pastoral Center
One Peter Yorke Way

San Francisco, CA 94109
	Work: 415-614-5575 or 415-614-5574
Fax: 415-614-5658

hsum@sfarchdiocese.org


	Cleveland, Ohio
	Sister Rita Mary Harwood, SND

	Catholic Diocese of Cleveland
Parish Life Secretariat
1404 East Ninth Street, Third Floor
Cleveland, Ohio 44114

	Phone:  216 696 6525 x 2200
Fax:  216 861 3200
Email: rmharwood@dioceseofcleveland.org


	Syracuse
	Sr. Judith Howley, CSJ

Director
	Ethnic Ministries 

215 N. State Street

P.O. Box 6482

Syracuse, NY  13217


	Work: 315-472-7043

Fax: 315-474-1045

howleycsj@juno.com


	Louisville
	Annette Mandley-Turner
Executive Director
	Office of Multicultural Ministry
Archdiocese of Louisville

1200 South Shelby Street

Louisville, KY 40203
	Work: 502-636-0296 x1225

Fax: 502-636-2379
aturner@archlou.org


	Charleston
	Kathleen Merritt

Director
	Office of Ethnic Ministries

204 Douthit St., Suite A1

Greenville, SC 29601
	Work: 864-331-2633

Fax: 864-331-2631

Kathleen@catholic-doc.org

	Arlington
	Corinne Monogue
Director
	Catholic Archdiocese of Arlington

Office of Multicultural Ministries

200 North Glebe Road, Suite 280

Arlington, VA 22203
	Work:  703-841-3888

Fax:  703-528-3057

c.monogue@arlingtondiocese.org


	Dallas
	Lynn Rossol

Director
	Diocese of Dallas

3725 Blackburn St.

Dallas, TX 75219
	Work: 214-528-2240

Fax: 214-526-1743

	Rochester
	Ms. Ha Nguyen
Coordinator
	Office of Asian Pacific Ministry

Pastoral Center

1150 Buffalo Rd.

Rochester, NY 14624
	Work: 585-388-3149

Fax: 585-328-3149



	Seattle
	Philip Tran

Associate Director
	Office for Multicultural Communities

710 9th Ave

Seattle, WA 98104
	Work: 206-382-4828

Philipt@seattlearch.org

	Buffalo
	Mrs. Luz Milagros Ramos
Director
	Office of Cultural Diversity

795 Main St.

Buffalo, NY 14203
	Work: 716-847-2217

Fax: 716-847-2206

mramos@buffalodiocese.org
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